REQUEST FOR INFORMATION



BAM CONSTRUCTION




REQUEST NO:  015



WEBB HOUSE                                     


DATE:
  28/01/09
BLOCK/PACKAGE





LOCATION                  SKIRTING TO OFFICE BLOCK 
SUBJECT/


DESCRIPTION – SKIRTING
QUERY:   
Drawings issued today (33)12 to14 shows the skirting as being 22 x 80

But drawing (33) 15 A shows the skirting as being 15 X 80   

Note the architraves have been manufactured 19 mm all as the door frame drawings

Please advise which thickness skirting is required

RESPONSE REQUIRED BY: week ending 30/01/09
SIGNED 

On behalf of RCL:  D Sanders
REPLY

MDF/Harwood skirting to be 15mmx80mm as drawing (33)15
SIGNED on behalf of BAM -Bipin Prajapati.  DATE-29 Jan.09 ________________________________________________________________________

                                   BAM – SITE / RCL – SITE / RCL - HEADOFFICE
DISTRIBUTION       
________________________________________________________________________

